Renovation - Detail Report

Regina & Region
Hor&essﬁolf:i!ggtr}i Sep 1, 2020 - Sep 30, 2020
Permit # Company Address Community Valuation Units
Addition - Dwelling Unit, Detached
202001530 Deveraux Homes 4440 Wild Rose Drive The Creeks $4,846.00 1
202001728 Extol Developments 8147 Fairways West Drive  Fairways West $150,000.00 1
202001902 Private 79 Mayfair Crescent Hillsdale $41,377.00 1
202002153 Private 91 Newton Crescent Parliament Place $7,065.00 1
$203,288.00 4
Alteration - Dwelling Unit, Detached
202001846 1 Oak Construction Ltd. 2220 - 2nd Avenue N. Highland Park $38,000.00 1
202001947 Bases Covered Contracting & Woodwork 222 Elmview Road Parkdale $17,000.00 1
202001905 Canadian Factory Direct Sunrooms 3501 Green Water Drive Greens on Gardiner $4,423.00 1
202001976 CH Construction 6 Slinn Bay Argyle Park $1,800.00 1
202002259 Crawford Homes (1991) Ltd. 4004 Iris Place The Creeks $600.00 1
202002036 Creek Construction 3622 Burns Road Richmond Place $6,000.00 1
202001927 Exceed Contractors 2160 Cornwall Street Old 33 $3,700.00 1
202002096 Luoda Build and Renovate Ltd. 423 Garnet Street Coronation Park North $60,000.00 1
202002016 Magnificant Kitchens 3546 Hillsdale Street Hillsdale $3,500.00 1
202002140 North Ridge Development Corporation 3329 Lakeshore Court Hillsdale $64,900.00 1
202001482 Private 1445 Athol Street Old 33 $5,000.00 1
202002049 Private 5210 Anthony Way Lakeridge Addition $53,224.00 1
202001988 Private 3123 Wascana Glen Wascana View $6,500.00 1
202000840 Private 2158 McTavish Street Old 33 $48,000.00 1
2020001294  Private 15 Mayfield Road University Park $6,000.00 1
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Permit # Company

202001749
202002237
202001830
202001940
202002269
202002211
202001750
202002274

202001912
202002050
202002022
202002109
202002005
202001039
202002108
202002041
202002175
202002161
202002083
202002004
202002090
202002082
202002173
202002029

Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Restorex Disaster Restoration

Town & Country Plumbing & Heating (20

Al Schick Construction Ltd.

Budget Renovations

Budget Renovations

C. Stevens Contracting Inc.
Crawford Homes (1991) Ltd.

Elision Technology Inc.

Halcyon Homes Ltd.

HYBRID Renovations & Restorations
Integrum Construction

North Ridge Development Corporation
Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Address
7107 Sherwood Drive

3320 Tanager Crescent

2713 Makosky Crescent

231 Alport Crescent
2838 Lakeview Avenue
2532 Grant Road

47 Clermont Crescent

1449 Shannon Road

3327 Hill Avenue
7980 Barley Crescent
8129 Barley Crescent
3822 Gee Crescent
5117 Aviator Crescent
2533 McTavish Street
5106 Watson Way
3408 Mason Avenue
3100 - 4th Avenue N.

160 - 3960 Green Falls Drive

2801 McAra Street
570 Osler Street

133 Orchard Crescent
4834 Liberty Street

6266 Wascana Court Cresce

5116 Crane Crescent

Community
Normanview West
Glencairn
Hawkstone
Uplands

Lakeview Centre
Whitmore Park
Glencairn

Whitmore Park

Lakeview

Westerra

Westerra

Greens on Gardiner
Harbour Landing
RiverHeights
Lakeridge Addition
Lakeview
Coronation Park North
Greens on Gardiner
Assiniboia Place
North Annex
Whitmore Park
Harbour Landing
Wascana View

Harbour Landing

Valuation

$19,762.00
$16,082.00
$12,000.00
$2,000.00
$10,000.00
$6,000.00
$28,600.00
$7,122.00
$420,213.00

$38,803.00
$35,588.00
$32,032.00
$23,826.00
$33,187.00
$41,520.00
$32,169.00

$8,000.00

$8,700.00
$44,824.00
$28,735.00
$32,636.00
$21,469.00
$44,540.00
$29,672.00
$28,476.00

Units
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Basement Development - Dwelling Unit, Detached
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Permit # Company Address Community Valuation Units
202002291 Private 2716 - 24th Avenue Lakeview $36,135.00 1
202002273 Private 5525 Cederholm Avenue Harbour Landing $24,956.00 1
202001649 Private 5634 Glide Crescent Harbour Landing $14,726.00 1
202001950 Private 1223 Smishek Drive Lakeridge $44,411.00 1
202002235 Private 2279 Broder Street Broders Annex $25,483.00 1
202002220 Private 5218 Campling Avenue Harbour Landing $16,218.00 1
202002194 Private 4522 Green Rock Road Greens on Gardiner $20,873.00 1
202002143 Private 5140 Crane Crescent Harbour Landing $23,448.00 1
202001018 Private 62 McGillivray Crescent Regent Park $33,301.00 1
202002158 Private 16 Andros Bay Walsh Acres $39,172.00 1
202002157 Private 1723 Canvasback Lane Kensington Greens $7,500.00 1
202001027 Private 130 Laubach Crescent Lewvan Park $42,489.00 1
202001737 Taurus Construction 5232 Canuck Crescent Harbour Landing $29,116.00 1
202002127 Technique Construction 8410 Goulet Place Westhill Park $9,000.00 1

$851,005.00 30

oeck- |
202001970 Armada Homes Ltd. 8701 Kestral Drive Edgewater $18,782.00 1
202001807 C & W Renovations and Improvements 123 Bell Street Hillsdale $7,310.00 1
202001010 C.L. Walker Custom Built Homes 344 Wascana Street Regent Park $2,156.00 1
202001028 Collaborative Construction 2849 Rochdale Blvd. Hawkstone $1,548.00 1
202002128 Dalhousie Capital Corporation 1120 Elliot Street Eastern Annex $686.00 1
202001048 Daytona Homes Regina 5000 Primrose Green Drive The Towns $1,720.00 1
202001885 Decked Out Contracting 3615 Hanna Bay Albert Park $7,567.00 1
202001424 Five Star Handyman 82 Wood Crescent Lewvan Park $3,055.00 1
202002111 Gazda Construction 3410 Green Water Drive Greens on Gardiner $3,303.00 1
202002026 Private 56 McCaul Crescent Coronation Park North $4,127.00 1
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Permit # Company

202002030
202002271
202001943
202001959
202001966
202001007
202002160
202001569
202002025
202002064
202001378
202001550
202001986
202002116
202001739
202001990
202002012
202002112
202001600

202002021
202002191
202002308
202002302
202002277

Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private

Splitting Timber Custom Carpentry Inc

AAA Solid Foundation
AAA Solid Foundation
AAA Solid Foundation
AAA Solid Foundation
AAA Solid Foundation

Address

5116 Crane Crescent
6210 Hird Crescent

118 Houston Road

2577 Garnet Street

7022 Maple Vista Drive
2909 Ridgway Avenue
3610 Moffat Bay

5156 Green Crescent
7225 Maple Ivy Drive

405 Douglas Park Crescent
1559 Maple Gordon Road
75 Greensboro Drive
3506 Green Creek Road
169 Rink Avenue

3261 Copeland Road

219 Bentley Drive

4650 Juniper Drive

4431 Acadia Drive

216 Hector Crescent

1626 - 8th Avenue N.
1130 Flexman Crescent
2742 Jacques Place

95 Sangster Blvd.

3326 Linden Grove

Community
Harbour Landing
Lakewood
University Park
Riverside

Maple Ridge
Hawkstone

Varsity Park
Greens on Gardiner
Maple Ridge
Douglas Park
Maple Ridge

Albert Park

Greens on Gardiner
Walsh Acres
Eastbrook on the Greens
Glencairn Village
Garden Ridge
Whitmore Park
Westhill Park

Churchill Downs
Lakewood
Wood Meadows
Argyle Park
Arcola Sub

Valuation

$4,248.00
$4,128.00
$5,608.00
$4,672.00
$10,328.00
$3,664.00
$2,931.00
$5,296.00
$9,014.00
$20,497.00
$3,333.00
$1,296.00
$4,559.00
$6,604.00
$2,478.00
$3,303.00
$1,376.00
$1,928.00
$4,403.00
$149,920.00

$9,000.00
$2,000.00
$8,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00

Units
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Foundation Repair -
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Permit # Company

2020002074
202002246
202002245
202002202
2022002304
202002065
202002203
202002105
202002092
202002275
202002091
202001827
202002099
202002061
202001448
202002117
202002088
202002167
202002118
202002114
202002107
202002063
202001983
202002289
202001891
202002148

AAA Solid Foundation
AAA Solid Foundation
AAA Solid Foundation
AAA Solid Foundation
AAA Solid Foundation
AAA Solid Foundation
AAA Solid Foundation
AAA Solid Foundation
Colossal Construction
Colossal Construction
Colossal Construction
GCA Construction

GCA Construction

Innovation Renovation & Roofing Inc.

JS Group of Companies
JS Group of Companies
JS Group of Companies
JS Group of Companies
JS Group of Companies
JS Group of Companies

JS Group of Companies

Pinnwest Developments Ltd.

Private
Private
Private

Regina House Leveling

Address

101 Marshall Crescent
2614 Truesdale Drive
1702 Laurier Crescent
19 Blackman Place

82 Read Avenue

178 Fulton Drive

219 Rogers Road
2900 Retallack Street
3428 Elder Grove
1931 - 7th Avenue E.
113 Riddel Crescent
652 Princess Street

32 Brook Bay

5983 Steele Crescent
198 Cavendish Street
79 Williston Drive

282 Fairview Road
2218 Dewdney Avenue
86 Forsyth Crescent
31 trudeau Bay

3151 Zech Place

1526 McDermid Bay
1755 - 9th Avenue E.
2442 Garnet Street
110 Broadway Avenue
320 Halifax Street

Community
Normanview
Wood Meadows
Gardiner Park
Sherwood Estates
Mount Royal
Normanview West
Albert Park
Lakeview

Wood Meadows
Glencairn
Whitmore Park
Parkdale
Glencairn
Lakewood
Glencairn
Normanview West
Uplands
Glencairn
Normanview
Albert Park
Gardiner Heights
Lakewood
Glencairn
Riverside
Assiniboia Place

Churchill Downs

Valuation

$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$11,000.00
$2,000.00
$12,000.00
$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$8,000.00
$2,300.00
$4,200.00
$4,000.00
$10,000.00
$6,000.00
$1,000.00
$6,900.00
$7,300.00
$10,500.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$22,000.00
$6,000.00
$8,200.00

Units
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Permit # Company

202001829
202002247
202001956
202002244

202002051
202002031
202002073
202002113
202002146
202002131
202002126
202002033
202002186
202001821
202002060
202002129
202001968
202002059
202002256
202002193
202002171
202002168
202001288
202002115

Regina House Leveling
Regina House Leveling
RSR Construction

Steininger Construction

Daytona Homes Regina
Daytona Homes Regina
Everflow Eaves & Exteriors Inc.
GT Construction

Halcyon Homes Ltd.
Innovation Renovation & Roofing Inc.
Mack Homes Ltd.

Munro Homes Ltd.

Nu-Fab Building Products
Nu-Fab Building Products
Nu-Fab Building Products
Nu-Fab Building Products

PDM Projects Inc.

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Address

741 Bard Crescent
7003 Lawrence Drive
16 Dolphin Bay

427 Montreal Street

Community
McCarthy Park
Rochdale Park
Whitmore Park

North Annex

5008 Primrose Green Drive Greens on Gardiner

2609 Cameron Street
73 Coldwell Road
4129 Argyle Street
475 Ottawa Street
3060 Albert Street
3535 McCourt Bay
3349 Green Jade Lane
2638 McAra Street
4236 Regina Avenue
455 Pasqua Street
2235 Argyle Street
4681 Albulet Drive
5676 Glibert Crescent
4673 James Hill Road

5602 McCaughey Street

808 Grace Street
2912 Angus Street
5205 Jim Cairns Blvd.

Riverside

Regent Park
Parliament Place
North Annex
Lakeview

Varsity Park
Greens on Gardiner
Assiniboia Place
RiverHeights
Coronation Park North
Old 33

Harbour Landing
Harbour Landing
Harbour Landing
Harbour Landing
Rosemont North
Lakeview

Harbour Landing

Valuation

$11,250.00
$3,000.00
$39,000.00
$10,000.00
$272,650.00

$19,014.00
$14,791.00
$24,975.00
$25,947.00
$27,664.00

$6,000.00
$32,275.00
$10,370.00
$21,134.00
$13,446.00
$27,664.00
$23,052.00
$18,441.00
$19,014.00
$19,211.00
$17,960.00
$21,093.00
$29,969.00
$26,893.00
$12,686.00

Units
1

1

1

1

35

New Construction - Garage Detached

5020 Primrose Green Drive Eastbrook on the Greens
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Permit # Company

202002119
202001871
202002068
202001596
202001826
202002019
202002015
202002010
202001969
202001929
202001431
202002147

Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Wood Country
Wood Country

Zerie Construction

Address

2259 Montague Street
4661 Albulet Drive
3034 Whitmore Avenue
5413 Cade Street

2212 Rae Street

1114 Poley Street

5222 Campling Avenue
8801 Hinks Lane

151 Hamilton Street
1350 Angus Street
3250 Green Brook Road
1209 Broder Street

Community

Old 33

Harbour Landing
Lakeview Centre
Greens on Gardiner
Old 33

Hawkstone
Harbour Landing
Edgewater
Cityview

Old 33

Greens on Gardiner

Eastern Annex

Valuation

$27,483.00
$19,020.00
$35,336.00
$20,783.00
$27,664.00
$23,254.00
$23,254.00
$21,139.00
$34,581.00
$13,446.00
$21,129.00
$38,324.00

Units
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$717,012.00
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$2,614,088.00
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