

Renovation - Detail Report

Sep 1, 2020 - Sep 30, 2020

Permit	# Company	Address	Community	Valuation	Units
Addition - Dwelling	Unit, Detached				
202001530	Deveraux Homes	4440 Wild Rose Drive	The Creeks	\$4,846.00	1
202001728	Extol Developments	8147 Fairways West Drive	Fairways West	\$150,000.00	1
202001902	Private	79 Mayfair Crescent	Hillsdale	\$41,377.00	1
202002153	Private	91 Newton Crescent	Parliament Place	\$7,065.00	1
				\$203,288.00	4
Alteration - Dwellin	g Unit, Detached				
202001846	1 Oak Construction Ltd.	2220 - 2nd Avenue N.	Highland Park	\$38,000.00	1
202001947	Bases Covered Contracting & Woodwork	222 Elmview Road	Parkdale	\$17,000.00	1
202001905	Canadian Factory Direct Sunrooms	3501 Green Water Drive	Greens on Gardiner	\$4,423.00	1
202001976	CH Construction	6 Slinn Bay	Argyle Park	\$1,800.00	1
202002259	Crawford Homes (1991) Ltd.	4004 Iris Place	The Creeks	\$600.00	1
202002036	Creek Construction	3622 Burns Road	Richmond Place	\$6,000.00	1
202001927	Exceed Contractors	2160 Cornwall Street	Old 33	\$3,700.00	1
202002096	Luoda Build and Renovate Ltd.	423 Garnet Street	Coronation Park North	\$60,000.00	1
202002016	Magnificant Kitchens	3546 Hillsdale Street	Hillsdale	\$3,500.00	1
202002140	North Ridge Development Corporation	3329 Lakeshore Court	Hillsdale	\$64,900.00	1
202001482	Private	1445 Athol Street	Old 33	\$5,000.00	1
202002049	Private	5210 Anthony Way	Lakeridge Addition	\$53,224.00	1
202001988	Private	3123 Wascana Glen	Wascana View	\$6,500.00	1
202000840	Private	2158 McTavish Street	Old 33	\$48,000.00	1
2020001294	Private	15 Mayfield Road	University Park	\$6,000.00	1

Permit #	‡ Company	Address	Community	Valuation	Units
202001749	Private	7107 Sherwood Drive	Normanview West	\$19,762.00	1
202002237	Private	3320 Tanager Crescent	Glencairn	\$16,082.00	1
202001830	Private	2713 Makosky Crescent	Hawkstone	\$12,000.00	1
202001940	Private	231 Alport Crescent	Uplands	\$2,000.00	1
202002269	Private	2838 Lakeview Avenue	Lakeview Centre	\$10,000.00	1
202002211	Private	2532 Grant Road	Whitmore Park	\$6,000.00	1
202001750	Restorex Disaster Restoration	47 Clermont Crescent	Glencairn	\$28,600.00	1
202002274	Town & Country Plumbing & Heating (20	1449 Shannon Road	Whitmore Park	\$7,122.00	1
				\$420,213.00	23
Basement Developn	nent - Dwelling Unit, Detached				
202001912	Al Schick Construction Ltd.	3327 Hill Avenue	Lakeview	\$38,803.00	1
202002050	Budget Renovations	7980 Barley Crescent	Westerra	\$35,588.00	1
202002022	Budget Renovations	8129 Barley Crescent	Westerra	\$32,032.00	1
202002109	C. Stevens Contracting Inc.	3822 Gee Crescent	Greens on Gardiner	\$23,826.00	1
202002005	Crawford Homes (1991) Ltd.	5117 Aviator Crescent	Harbour Landing	\$33,187.00	1
202001039	Elision Technology Inc.	2533 McTavish Street	RiverHeights	\$41,520.00	1
202002108	Halcyon Homes Ltd.	5106 Watson Way	Lakeridge Addition	\$32,169.00	1
202002041	HYBRID Renovations & Restorations	3408 Mason Avenue	Lakeview	\$8,000.00	1
202002175	Integrum Construction	3100 - 4th Avenue N.	Coronation Park North	\$8,700.00	1
202002161	North Ridge Development Corporation	160 - 3960 Green Falls Drive	Greens on Gardiner	\$44,824.00	1
202002083	Private	2801 McAra Street	Assiniboia Place	\$28,735.00	1
202002004	Private	570 Osler Street	North Annex	\$32,636.00	1
202002090	Private	133 Orchard Crescent	Whitmore Park	\$21,469.00	1
202002082	Private	4834 Liberty Street	Harbour Landing	\$44,540.00	1
202002173	Private	6266 Wascana Court Cresce	Wascana View	\$29,672.00	1
202002029	Private	5116 Crane Crescent	Harbour Landing	\$28,476.00	1

Permit #	‡ Company	Address	Community	Valuation	Units
202002291	Private	2716 - 24th Avenue	Lakeview	\$36,135.00	1
202002273	Private	5525 Cederholm Avenue	Harbour Landing	\$24,956.00	1
202001649	Private	5634 Glide Crescent	Harbour Landing	\$14,726.00	1
202001950	Private	1223 Smishek Drive	Lakeridge	\$44,411.00	1
202002235	Private	2279 Broder Street	Broders Annex	\$25,483.00	1
202002220	Private	5218 Campling Avenue	Harbour Landing	\$16,218.00	1
202002194	Private	4522 Green Rock Road	Greens on Gardiner	\$20,873.00	1
202002143	Private	5140 Crane Crescent	Harbour Landing	\$23,448.00	1
202001018	Private	62 McGillivray Crescent	Regent Park	\$33,301.00	1
202002158	Private	16 Andros Bay	Walsh Acres	\$39,172.00	1
202002157	Private	1723 Canvasback Lane	Kensington Greens	\$7,500.00	1
202001027	Private	130 Laubach Crescent	Lewvan Park	\$42,489.00	1
202001737	Taurus Construction	5232 Canuck Crescent	Harbour Landing	\$29,116.00	1
202002127	Technique Construction	8410 Goulet Place	Westhill Park	\$9,000.00	1
				\$851,005.00	30
eck -					
202001970	Armada Homes Ltd.	8701 Kestral Drive	Edgewater	\$18,782.00	1
202001807	C & W Renovations and Improvements	123 Bell Street	Hillsdale	\$7,310.00	1
202001010	C.L. Walker Custom Built Homes	344 Wascana Street	Regent Park	\$2,156.00	1
202001028	Collaborative Construction	2849 Rochdale Blvd.	Hawkstone	\$1,548.00	1
202002128	Dalhousie Capital Corporation	1120 Elliot Street	Eastern Annex	\$686.00	1
202001048	Daytona Homes Regina	5000 Primrose Green Drive	The Towns	\$1,720.00	1
202001885	Decked Out Contracting	3615 Hanna Bay	Albert Park	\$7,567.00	1
202001424	Five Star Handyman	82 Wood Crescent	Lewvan Park	\$3,055.00	1
202002111	Gazda Construction	3410 Green Water Drive	Greens on Gardiner	\$3,303.00	1
202002026	Private	56 McCaul Crescent	Coronation Park North	\$4,127.00	1

Permit	# Company	Address	Community	Valuation	Units
202002030	Private	5116 Crane Crescent	Harbour Landing	\$4,248.00	1
202002271	Private	6210 Hird Crescent	Lakewood	\$4,128.00	1
202001943	Private	118 Houston Road	University Park	\$5,608.00	1
202001959	Private	2577 Garnet Street	Riverside	\$4,672.00	1
202001966	Private	7022 Maple Vista Drive	Maple Ridge	\$10,328.00	1
202001007	Private	2909 Ridgway Avenue	Hawkstone	\$3,664.00	1
202002160	Private	3610 Moffat Bay	Varsity Park	\$2,931.00	1
202001569	Private	5156 Green Crescent	Greens on Gardiner	\$5,296.00	1
202002025	Private	7225 Maple Ivy Drive	Maple Ridge	\$9,014.00	1
202002064	Private	405 Douglas Park Crescent	Douglas Park	\$20,497.00	1
202001378	Private	1559 Maple Gordon Road	Maple Ridge	\$3,333.00	1
202001550	Private	75 Greensboro Drive	Albert Park	\$1,296.00	1
202001986	Private	3506 Green Creek Road	Greens on Gardiner	\$4,559.00	1
202002116	Private	169 Rink Avenue	Walsh Acres	\$6,604.00	1
202001739	Private	3261 Copeland Road	Eastbrook on the Greens	\$2,478.00	1
202001990	Private	219 Bentley Drive	Glencairn Village	\$3,303.00	1
202002012	Private	4650 Juniper Drive	Garden Ridge	\$1,376.00	1
202002112	Private	4431 Acadia Drive	Whitmore Park	\$1,928.00	1
202001600	Splitting Timber Custom Carpentry Inc	216 Hector Crescent	Westhill Park	\$4,403.00	1
				\$149,920.00	29
Foundation Repair -					
202002021	AAA Solid Foundation	1626 - 8th Avenue N.	Churchill Downs	\$9,000.00	1
202002191	AAA Solid Foundation	1130 Flexman Crescent	Lakewood	\$2,000.00	1
202002308	AAA Solid Foundation	2742 Jacques Place	Wood Meadows	\$8,000.00	1
202002302	AAA Solid Foundation	95 Sangster Blvd.	Argyle Park	\$3,000.00	1
202002277	AAA Solid Foundation	3326 Linden Grove	Arcola Sub	\$2,000.00	1

Permit	# Company	Address	Community	Valuation	Units
2020002074	AAA Solid Foundation	101 Marshall Crescent	Normanview	\$5,000.00	1
202002246	AAA Solid Foundation	2614 Truesdale Drive	Wood Meadows	\$6,000.00	1
202002245	AAA Solid Foundation	1702 Laurier Crescent	Gardiner Park	\$11,000.00	1
202002202	AAA Solid Foundation	19 Blackman Place	Sherwood Estates	\$2,000.00	1
2022002304	AAA Solid Foundation	82 Read Avenue	Mount Royal	\$12,000.00	1
202002065	AAA Solid Foundation	178 Fulton Drive	Normanview West	\$2,000.00	1
202002203	AAA Solid Foundation	219 Rogers Road	Albert Park	\$4,000.00	1
202002105	AAA Solid Foundation	2900 Retallack Street	Lakeview	\$8,000.00	1
202002092	Colossal Construction	3428 Elder Grove	Wood Meadows	\$2,300.00	1
202002275	Colossal Construction	1931 - 7th Avenue E.	Glencairn	\$4,200.00	1
202002091	Colossal Construction	113 Riddel Crescent	Whitmore Park	\$4,000.00	1
202001827	GCA Construction	652 Princess Street	Parkdale	\$10,000.00	1
202002099	GCA Construction	32 Brook Bay	Glencairn	\$6,000.00	1
202002061	Innovation Renovation & Roofing Inc.	5983 Steele Crescent	Lakewood	\$1,000.00	1
202001448	JS Group of Companies	198 Cavendish Street	Glencairn	\$6,900.00	1
202002117	JS Group of Companies	79 Williston Drive	Normanview West	\$7,300.00	1
202002088	JS Group of Companies	282 Fairview Road	Uplands	\$10,500.00	1
202002167	JS Group of Companies	2218 Dewdney Avenue	Glencairn	\$5,000.00	1
202002118	JS Group of Companies	86 Forsyth Crescent	Normanview	\$2,000.00	1
202002114	JS Group of Companies	31 trudeau Bay	Albert Park	\$10,000.00	1
202002107	JS Group of Companies	3151 Zech Place	Gardiner Heights	\$5,000.00	1
202002063	Pinnwest Developments Ltd.	1526 McDermid Bay	Lakewood	\$15,000.00	1
202001983	Private	1755 - 9th Avenue E.	Glencairn	\$10,000.00	1
202002289	Private	2442 Garnet Street	Riverside	\$22,000.00	1
202001891	Private	110 Broadway Avenue	Assiniboia Place	\$6,000.00	1
202002148	Regina House Leveling	320 Halifax Street	Churchill Downs	\$8,200.00	1

Permit i	# Company	Address	Community	Valuation	Units
202001829	Regina House Leveling	741 Bard Crescent	McCarthy Park	\$11,250.00	1
202002247	Regina House Leveling	7003 Lawrence Drive	Rochdale Park	\$3,000.00	1
202001956	RSR Construction	16 Dolphin Bay	Whitmore Park	\$39,000.00	1
202002244	Steininger Construction	427 Montreal Street	North Annex	\$10,000.00	1
				\$272,650.00	35
New Construction -	Garage Detached				
202002051	Daytona Homes Regina	5020 Primrose Green Drive	Eastbrook on the Greens	\$19,014.00	1
202002031	Daytona Homes Regina	5008 Primrose Green Drive	Greens on Gardiner	\$14,791.00	1
202002073	Everflow Eaves & Exteriors Inc.	2609 Cameron Street	Riverside	\$24,975.00	1
202002113	GT Construction	73 Coldwell Road	Regent Park	\$25,947.00	1
202002146	Halcyon Homes Ltd.	4129 Argyle Street	Parliament Place	\$27,664.00	1
202002131	Innovation Renovation & Roofing Inc.	475 Ottawa Street	North Annex	\$6,000.00	1
202002126	Mack Homes Ltd.	3060 Albert Street	Lakeview	\$32,275.00	1
202002033	Munro Homes Ltd.	3535 McCourt Bay	Varsity Park	\$10,370.00	1
202002186	Nu-Fab Building Products	3349 Green Jade Lane	Greens on Gardiner	\$21,134.00	1
202001821	Nu-Fab Building Products	2638 McAra Street	Assiniboia Place	\$13,446.00	1
202002060	Nu-Fab Building Products	4236 Regina Avenue	RiverHeights	\$27,664.00	1
202002129	Nu-Fab Building Products	455 Pasqua Street	Coronation Park North	\$23,052.00	1
202001968	PDM Projects Inc.	2235 Argyle Street	Old 33	\$18,441.00	1
202002059	Private	4681 Albulet Drive	Harbour Landing	\$19,014.00	1
202002256	Private	5676 Glibert Crescent	Harbour Landing	\$19,211.00	1
202002193	Private	4673 James Hill Road	Harbour Landing	\$17,960.00	1
202002171	Private	5602 McCaughey Street	Harbour Landing	\$21,093.00	1
202002168	Private	808 Grace Street	Rosemont North	\$29,969.00	1
202001288	Private	2912 Angus Street	Lakeview	\$26,893.00	1
202002115	Private	5205 Jim Cairns Blvd.	Harbour Landing	\$12,686.00	1

Permit	# Company	Address	Community	Valuation	Units
202002119	Private	2259 Montague Street	Old 33	\$27,483.00	1
202001871	Private	4661 Albulet Drive	Harbour Landing	\$19,020.00	1
202002068	Private	3034 Whitmore Avenue	Lakeview Centre	\$35,336.00	1
202001596	Private	5413 Cade Street	Greens on Gardiner	\$20,783.00	1
202001826	Private	2212 Rae Street	Old 33	\$27,664.00	1
202002019	Private	1114 Poley Street	Hawkstone	\$23,254.00	1
202002015	Private	5222 Campling Avenue	Harbour Landing	\$23,254.00	1
202002010	Private	8801 Hinks Lane	Edgewater	\$21,139.00	1
202001969	Private	151 Hamilton Street	Cityview	\$34,581.00	1
202001929	Wood Country	1350 Angus Street	Old 33	\$13,446.00	1
202001431	Wood Country	3250 Green Brook Road	Greens on Gardiner	\$21,129.00	1
202002147	Zerie Construction	1209 Broder Street	Eastern Annex	\$38,324.00	1
				\$717,012.00	32
				\$2,614,088.00	153